Fw: Draft Dungeness NWR Access CD

Stenvall, Charlie <charlie_stenvall@fws.gov>
Tue 4/5/2022 5:16 PM
To: Gaboriault, Holly T <holly_t_gaboriault@fws.gov>

From: BrownScott, Jennifer <jennifer_brownScott@fws.gov>

Sent: Thursday, January 13, 2022 8:10 AM

To: Stenvall, Charlie <charlie_stenvall@fws.gov>; Selbo, Sarena <Sarena_Selbo@fws.gov>; Kahl, Steve
<steve_kahl@fws.gov>

Subject: Re: Draft Dungeness NWR Access CD

Please find attached the most recent draft CD for aquaculture lease access.
Wishing you all a delightful day.

-jennifer

Jennifer Brown-Scott

Project Leader

Washington Maritime National Wildlife Refuge Complex
715 Holgerson Road

Sequim, WA 98382

(360) 457-8451

~~Dungeness NWR~Protection Island NWR~San Juan Islands NWR~Copalis NWR~Flattery Rocks NWR~Quillayute
Needles NWR™~~

From: Stenvall, Charlie <charlie_stenvall@fws.gov>

Sent: Wednesday, January 12, 2022 3:36 PM

To: Selbo, Sarena <Sarena_Selbo@fws.gov>; Kahl, Steve <steve_kahl@fws.gov>
Cc: BrownScott, Jennifer <jennifer_brownScott@fws.gov>

Subject: Fw: Draft Dungeness NWR Access CD

This is the latest version that | have. If there is a more current version, Jennifer will send it.

From: Morris, Kendal <kendal_morris@fws.gov>

Sent: Monday, October 18, 2021 2:41 PM

To: Stenvall, Charlie <charlie_stenvall@fws.gov>; Ogura, Christine <christine_ogura@fws.gov>
Cc: BrownScott, Jennifer <jennifer_brownScott@fws.gov>

Subject: Draft Dungeness NWR Access CD



Here's the latest version of the draft CD for access (in the new required CD format).

Kendal (Ken) Morris
Conservation Planner, Branch of Visitor Services and Planning, IR 9/12 NWRS
IR 9/12 Hunting and Fishing Coordinator



